CITY EL CALABASAS FS CONTRACTORS, INC.
ID  Task Name Duration Start Finish P
April 2023 June 2023
12 1Z 22 27 1 6 n 16 21 6 1" 16 21 26 3 5
1 2022 SIDEWALK REPAIR AND 70 days Mon 3/6/23 Mon 6/12/23
REPLACEMENT PROJECT
2 SUBMITTALS 10 days Mon 3/6/23 Fri3/17/23  =————
3 READY MIX CONCRETE 10 days Mon 3/6/23 Fri3/17/23
4 TRUNCATED DOME PANELS 10 days Mon 3/6/23 Fri3/17/23
S TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN 10 days Mon 3/6/23 Fri3/17/23
6 CONSTRUCTION NOTICES 10 days Mon 3/6/23 Fri3/17/23
7 CONSTRUCTION 60 days Mon 3/20/23  Mon 6/12/23 I
8 MOBILIZATION lday Mon3/20/23 Mon 3/20/23
9 MULHOLLAND HEIGHTS AREA 18 days Mon 3/20/23  Wed 4/12/23 I 1
- 116 LOCATIONS
10 SAWCUT- REMOVALS 15 days Mon 3/20/23 Fria/7/23
n SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION 15 days Tue 3/21/23 Mon 4/10/23
12 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 15 days Wed 3/22/23  Tue 4/11/23
13 GREATER MULWOOD AND 25 days Mon 4/10/23  Fri 5/12/23 r =1
OLD TOPANGA RD - 165
LOCATIONS
14 SAWCUT- REMOVALS 22 days Mon 4/10/23 Tue5/9/23 0
15 SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION 23 days Tue 4/11/23 Thu 5/11/23 1
16 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 23 days Wed 4/12/23 Fri5/12/23 2
17 PARKS - 63 LOCATIONS 10 days Mon 5/15/23  Fri5/26/23 | e |
18 SAWCUT- REMOVALS 7days Mon5/15/23  Tue5/23/23 4
19 SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION 8 days Tue 5/16/23 Thu 5/25/23 5 1
20 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 8days Wed5/17/23 Fri5/26/23 6 !
21 MAIJOR ROADS - 50 LOCATION 11 days Mon 5/29/23  Mon 6/12/23 | |
22 SAWCUT- REMOVALS 6days Mon5/29/23 Mon 6/5/23
23 SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION 6days Tue 5/30/23 Tue 6/6/23 i
24 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 6 days Wed 5/31/23 Wed 6/7/23
25 COMPLETION 3days Thu6/8/23 Mon 6/12/23
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